そ
の
他
- 114 -
¥ 6,550
¥ 6,550
¥ 6,550
¥ 6,550

¥ 7,500
¥ 7,500
¥ 7,500
¥ 9,270
¥ 9,270
¥ 9,270
U贔 竺巴竺竺？2）Flutes
DI ，
H
E
L
O●●0
0園匿l
型番 刃径 刃長 刃数 シャンク径 全長 ユーザー様価格
(Number) (D) (H) {T) (d) {L) (Price)
JJH030 3.0 28 2 6 66
JJH031 3.1 28 2 6 66
JJH032 3.2 28 2 6 66
JJH033 3.3 28 2 6 66
JJH034 3.4 28 2 6 66
JJH035 3.5 28 2 6 66
JJH036 3.6 28 2 6 66
JJH037 3.7 28 2 6 66
JJH038 3.8 36 2 6 74
JJH039 3.9 36 2 6 74
JJH040 4.0 36 2 6 74
JJH041 4.1 36 2 6 74
JJH042 4.2 36 2 6 74
JJH043 4.3 36 2 6 74
JJH044 4.4 36 2 6 74
JJH045 4.5 36 2 6 74
JJH046 4.6 36 2 6 74
JJH047 4.7 36 2 6 74
JJH048 4.8 44 2 6 82
JJH049 4.9 44 2 6 82
JJH050 5.0 44 2 6 82
JJH051 5.1 44 2 6 82
JJH052 5.2 44 2 6 82
JJH053 5.3 44 2 6 82
JJH054 5.4 44 2 6 82
JJH055 5.5 44 2 6 82
JJH056 5.6 44 2 6 82
JJH057 5.7 44 2 6 82
JJH058 5.8 44 2 6 82
JJH059 5.9 44 2 6 82
JJH060 6.0 44 2 6 82
JJH061 6.1 53 2 8 91
JJH062 6.2 53 2 8 91
JJH063 6.3 53 2 8 91
そ
の
他
- 115 -

¥ 11,700
¥ 11,700
¥ 11,700
¥ 11,700
| 巴！虫図氾？ぶutes 匿』
H
，．
 DI
E
E
~
゜L
。・
型番 刃径 刃長 刃数 シャンク径 全長 ユーザー様価格
(Number) (D) (H) (T) (d) (L) (Price)
JJH064 6.4 53 2 8 91
JJH065 6.5 53 2 8 91
JJH066 6.6 53 2 8 91
JJH067 6.7 53 2 8 91
JJH068 6.8 53 2 8 91
JJH069 6.9 53 2 8 91
JJH070 7.0 53 2 8 91
JJH071 7.1 53 2 8 91
JJH072 7.2 53 2 8 91
JJH073 7.3 53 2 8 91
JJH074 7.4 53 2 8 91
JJH075 7.5 53 2 8 91
JJH076 7.6 53 2 8 91
JJH077 7.7 53 2 8 91
JJH078 7.8 53 2 8 91
JJH079 7.9 53 2 8 91
JJH080 8.0 53 2 8 91
JJH081 8.1 61 2 10 103
JJH082 8.2 61 2 10 103
JJH083 8.3 61 2 10 103
JJH084 8.4 61 2 10 103
JJH085 8.5 61 2 10 103
JJH086 8.6 61 2 10 103
JJH087 8.7 61 2 10 103
JJH088 8.8 61 2 10 103
JJH089 8.9 61 2 10 103
JJH090 9.0 61 2 10 103
JJH091 9.1 61 2 10 103
JJH092 9.2 61 2 10 103
JJH093 9.3 61 2 10 103
JJH094 9.4 61 2 10 103
JJH095 9.5 61 2 10 103
JJH096 9.6 61 2 10 103
JJH097 9.7 61 2 10 103
JJH098 9.8 61 2 10 103
JJH099 9.9 61 2 10 103
JJH100 10.0 61 2 10 103
そ
の
他
- 116 -

¥ 33,910
¥ 33,910
¥ 33,910
U贔 竺已竺P2)Flutes
9
a
 T-
D
H
E
L
O●●0
〇匿l露
型番 刃径 刃長 刃数 シャンク径 全長 ユーザー様価格
(Number) (D) (H) (T) (d) (L) (Price)
JJH101 10.1 71 2 12 118
JJH102 10.2 71 2 12 118
JJH103 10.3 71 2 12 118
JJH104 10.4 71 2 12 118
JJH105 10.5 71 2 12 118
JJH106 10.6 71 2 12 118
JJH107 10.7 71 2 12 118
JJH108 10.8 71 2 12 118
JJH109 10.9 71 2 12 118
JJH110 11.0 71 2 12 118
JJH111 11.1 71 2 12 118
JJH112 11.2 71 2 12 1 18
JJH113 11.3 71 2 12 118
JJH114 11.4 71 2 12 118
JJH115 11.5 71 2 12 118
JJH116 11.6 71 2 12 118
JJH117 11.7 71 2 12 118
JJH118 11.8 71 2 12 118
JJH119 11.9 71 2 12 118
JJH120 12.0 71 2 12 118
JJH125 12.5 77 2 14 124
JJH130 13.0 77 2 14 124
JJH135 13.5 77 2 14 124
JJH140 14.0 77 2 14 124
JJH145 14.5 83 2 16 133
JJH150 15.0 83 2 16 133
JJH155 15.5 83 2 16 133
JJH160 16.0 83 2 16 133
そ
の
他
超硬ドリル